IHSAA OFFICIAL SECTIONAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT

Center School: NEW HAVEN HIGH SCHOOL

Date: 1/27/2007

Individual Results

103 Ibs.

o Ul WN PR

First Name, Last Name
TUCKER SMITH

TYLER CLARK
BRANDON LAY

RICKY MARTINEZ

ALEX TROY

MATT SCHENKEL

112 Ibs.

o O, WN B

First Name, Last Name
JUSTIN WIGHT

TONY LOVEJOY
MARQUIS WILLIAMS
ALEX SCHEUMANN
CALEB DENNEY
CEDRIC MORRISON

119 Ibs.

o Ul WN PR

First Name, Last Name
JIM HANLON

TONY KRAMER
JORDAN BUUCK

BEN HAZEN

JOEL DUNTEN

COREY MARTINEZ

125 Ibs.

o Ul WN PR

First Name, Last Name
DREW BARK

KYLE EHLE

DAVID BERNING

FRANK GALILEI

PAT HATHAWAY
CALEB DUNTEN

130 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name

Grade

11
11
11

11

Grade
11

10
10
11

Grade
12
12
10

(o]

Grade
12
12

11

Grade

Tournament Director: JOE TOTH

W-L Rec.
22-5
31-1
26-11
23-11
20-13
19-18

W-L Rec.
23-0
27-7
32-6
22-3
17-11
21-8

W-L Rec.
34-4
31-6
19-12
9-13
20-21
21-9

W-L Rec.
26-9
15-16
16-18
9-12
21-16
2-5

W-L Rec.

School
HOMESTEAD
NEW HAVEN
HERITAGE
SOUTH SIDE
SNIDER
BISHOP LUERS

School
HOMESTEAD
BISHOP LUERS
SNIDER
HERITAGE
NEW HAVEN
HARDING

School

BISHOP LUERS
NEW HAVEN
WOODLAN
HOMESTEAD
SNIDER
WAYNE

School

NEW HAVEN
WOODLAN
HERITAGE
HOMESTEAD
SOUTH SIDE
SNIDER

School



o Ul WN B

JACOB QUINN
BRENT SHULER
WES BOHDE
SEAN WOODS
KYLE LUITHLY
ANDY LaMASTER

135 Ibs.

o Ol WN B

First Name, Last Name
JORDAN QUINN

SHANE RUCKEL

DEVIN KEES

DEREK SCHEUMANN
JACK LINEBERRY

EVAN HENRY

140 Ibs.

o Ul WN PR

First Name, Last Name
KEVIN ELSER

EMILIO ROUNDS

KYLE CARLSON

GABE SOWLES

MILES NORTH

CHRIS GILBREATH

145 Ibs.

o Ul WN B

First Name, Last Name
ANDREW FAHLSING
TRENT CULBERTSON
ALEX DEHR

GAVIN PARKER

JACOB HARLOW
TYLER UNSICKER

152 Ibs.

o O, WN B

First Name, Last Name
ROBERT HANDEL

JOBE THOMPSON
MIGUEL SHERMAN
AURY KELLER

JORDAN BUUCK
JARRED JOHNSON

160 Ibs.

N

First Name, Last Name
CHRIS BAKER

SHANE NELSON

ADAM STEINER

12
12
11
12
10
11

Grade
12
11
11
12
11
11

Grade
11
10
12
12
12

Grade
11
11
12
12
12

Grade
12
10
12
10
11
10

Grade
11
12
12

30-7
27-9
19-16
30-9
12-8
20-16

W-L Rec.

29-4
23-6
23-8
20-11
17-11
16-14

W-L Rec.

30-8
28-8
26-7
8-10
14-5
4-10

W-L Rec.

30-3
27-10
25-6
25-13
18-6
11-21

W-L Rec.

32-3
17-9
28-8
23-9
21-15
9-15

W-L Rec.

29-8
20-12
21-10

SNIDER
HERITAGE
NEW HAVEN
HARDING
HOMESTEAD
BISHOP LUERS

School

SNIDER
HOMESTEAD
WOODLAN
HERITAGE
NEW HAVEN
BISHOP LUERS

School

NEW HAVEN
HARDING
HOMESTEAD
WOODLAN
BISHOP LUERS
SNIDER

School
HOMESTEAD
NEW HAVEN
WOODLAN
BISHOP LUERS
WAYNE
HERITAGE

School
BISHOP LUERS
HOMESTEAD
NEW HAVEN
WOODLAN
HERITAGE
SOUTH SIDE

School

NEW HAVEN
HOMESTEAD
WOODLAN



. KEVIN SCHWARTZ

. TAYLOR SCOTT

. THEO COURSEN-CARR
71 lbs.

First Name, Last Name
KRIS MORTON

BRAD DRYSDALE
LUKE HATHAWAY
PHIL REIMAN
MARQUEEN SUEL
JONATHAN McCOY

4
5
6
1

o O, WN B

189 lbs.

First Name, Last Name
WILL BOSTAIN

ADAM ROEMKE

NATE SCHLUND

JOSH GRIDER

DONALD CAMPBELL
BLAINE SENSIBAUGH

o Ul WN B

215 lbs.

First Name, Last Name
TYQUAN HAMMOCK
MATT CHEVIRON
AARON BREMER
LOGAN WILLIAMS
ADRIAN LEPPER
DESMON WEAVER

o Ul WN B

285 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
ERIC RIVERA

AARON MYERS

JASON SIMPSON
THOMAS WASHINGTON
JOE GRUEB

MAURICE TAYLOR

o Ok, WN B

Summary of Team Standings

School

NEW HAVEN
HOMESTEAD
BISHOP LUERS
WOODLAN
SINDER
HERITAGE
SOUTH SIDE

~NOo ok~ wWwDN Bk

12

Grade
11
11
12
11
10
11

Grade
12
12
11
10

12

Grade
10
11
12
12
11

Grade
12
12
11

10
10

Score
287
261.5
211
185.5
144
127.5
66

21-15
13-21
8-19

W-L Rec.
25-9
21-14
24-6
7-11
28-6
18-19

W-L Rec.
26-5
17-8
27-10
21-15
12-23
17-16

W-L Rec.
34-6
28-10
20-11
7-9
19-17
5-14

W-L Rec.
31-5
26-13
17-18
10-9
11-14
7-11

BISHOP LUERS
HERITAGE
SOUTH SIDE

School

NEW HAVEN
BISHOP LUERS
WOODLAN
HOMESTEAD
HARDING
SOUTH SIDE

School
HOMESTEAD
WOODLAN
NEW HAVEN
SOUTH SIDE
SNIDER
BISHOP LUERS

School

BISHOP LUERS
NEW HAVEN
WOODLAN
HOMESTEAD
HERITAGE
SNIDER

School

NEW HAVEN
BISHOP LUERS
HOMESTEAD
SNIDER
WOODLAN
SOUTH SIDE



8. HARDING 48
9. WAYNE 31
10. ELMHURST 0
11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Officials

1. STEVE HARP

2. BRAIN FULLER

3. JAMES MYERS

4 MARK D. SMITH
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